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Direction
Supermarket — Ombersley Street East

78 stops

Open route schedule

Supermarket

Ashill Rd

Colmers Farm School

Cliff Rock Rd

Ryde Park Rd

Longbridge Island

Devon Way

Longbridge Station

Devon Way

South and City College

Longbridge Island

Tinmeadow Crescent

Low Hill Lane

Parsonage Drive

Chestnut Drive

Middle Drive

Parsonage Drive

Chestnut Drive

Rednal Island

Rednal Island

Reservoir Road

Route schedule
Supermarket — Ombersley Street East

Monday 07:15-18:16

Tuesday 07:15-18:16

Wednesday 07:15-18:16

Thursday 07:15-18:16

Friday 07:15-18:16

Saturday 07:22-18:16

Sunday 07:22-18:16

Route info

Direction: Supermarket

Stops: 78

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-145-3808153643-689993914
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Cofton Church Lane

Kendal Drive

Fiery Hill Road

Poplar Drive

Sandhills Road

Linthurst Rise

Linthurst Newtown

Tanglewood Close

Post Office

Green Hill

Burcot Grange

Alcester Road near Greenhill

Village Hall

Cottage Farm

Littleheath Lane

First School

Grosvenor Gardens

Upland Road

Oakland Grove

All Saints Road

Bromsgrove Bus Station

Windsor Street

Sunnymead

Fordhouse Road

Wellington Road

Clive Road

Rigby Lane

Station Approach

Bromsgrove Railway Station



Stoke Road

Charford Road

Sherwood Road

Newton Works

Sugarbrook Road

Aston Road

Morrisons Store

Avoncroft Museum

Hanbury Turn Inn

Church

Orchard Crescent

Walls Road

Shops

Shaw Lane Shelter

Railway Bridges

Corbett Drive

Sagebury Drive

Astwood Lane

Stoke Lane

St Richard's Road

De Wych Rd

The Crown Inn

Walkmill Drive

Robin Hood Inn

Chateau Impney

Dodderhill Road

Waitrose

Ombersley Street East





Direction
Victoria Square — Supermarket

72 stops

Open route schedule

Victoria Square

Queen Street

Dodderhill Road

Chateau Impney

Robin Hood Inn

Walkmill Drive

De Wych Rd

St Richard's Road

Stoke Lane

Astwood Lane

Sagebury Drive

Corbett Drive

Railway Bridges

Shaw Lane Shelter

Shops

Walls Road

Orchard Crescent

Church

Hanbury Turn Inn

Avoncroft Museum

Morrisons Store

Aston Road

Sugarbrook Road

Newton Works

Sherwood Road

Route schedule
Victoria Square — Supermarket

Monday 06:45-18:10

Tuesday 06:45-18:10

Wednesday 06:45-18:10

Thursday 06:45-18:10

Friday 06:45-18:10

Saturday 06:45-18:10

Sunday 06:45-18:10

Route info

Direction: Victoria Square

Stops: 72

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-145-3808153643-689993914


Charford Road

Stoke Road

Station Approach

Bromsgrove Railway Station

New Road Shops

Rigby Lane

Clive Road

Wellington Road

Fordhouse Road

Sunnymead

Windsor Street

Bromsgrove Bus Station

All Saints Road

Oakland Grove

Upland Road

First School

Littleheath Lane

Cottage Farm

Village Hall

Greenhill near Alcester Road

Burcot Grange

Green Hill

Post Office

Tanglewood Close

Linthurst Newtown

Linthurst Rise

Blackwell Road

Sandhills Lane



Poplar Drive

Fiery Hill Road

Kendal Drive

Cofton Church Lane

Reservoir Road

Rednal Island

Rednal Island

Middle Drive

Low Hill Lane

Tinmeadow Crescent

Longbridge Island

Devon Way

Longbridge Station

Devon Way

Longbridge Island

Ryde Park Rd

Cliff Rock Rd

Ashill Rd

Supermarket

145 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bromsgrove

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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